COLLECTORATE, KORAPUT

GEN & MISC. SECTION
tetterNo. {3°|  /x11-73/2022 Date:22f 5.2022
To
The Director, Ex-Officio Addl. Secretary to Government,
G.A. & P.G. Deptt, Odisha, Bhubaneswar.
Sub:- Submission of partially modified advance programme for joint hearing of Public Grievance in
District- from the month of May -2022 to December-2022
Ref: This office Letter No.695 Dt. 18.05.2022
Sir,

With reference to the letter cited above on the subject, | am to furnish herewith Partially
modified advance tour programme of Collector, Koraput for holding of Joint hearing Public Grievances in respect of
Koraput district from the month of May-2022 to December-2022 for favour of kind information .

Month Date Day Place of Grievance Cell

02.05.2022 Monday District Head quarters
09.05.2022 Monday Block Office, Pottangi

May 17.05.2022 Tuesday District Head quarters
23.05.2022 Monday Block Office, Kotpad
31.05.2022 Tuesday District Head quarters
06.06.2022 Monday Sub-Collector’s Office, Jeypore

. 13.06.2022 Monday Block Office , Kundra

une

20.06.2022 Monday Block Office, Semiliguda
27.06.2022 Monday Block Office, Lamataput
04.07.2022 Monday District Head quarters

July 11.07.2022 Monday Block Office, Narayanpatana
18.07.2022 Monday Block Office, Dasamanthpur
25.07.2022 Monday Block Office, Laxmipur
01.08.2022 Monday Block Office, Borigumma
08.08.2022 Monday Block Office, Bandhugam

August 16.08.2022 Tuesday District Head quarters
22.08.2022 Monday Block Office, Nandapur
29.08.2022 Monday Block Office, Baipariguda
05. 09.2022 Monday District Head quarters
12.09.2022 Monday Block Office, Pottangi

iy 19. 09.2022 Monday Sub-Collector’s Office, Jeypore

26. 09.2022 Monday Block Office, Kotpad
10.10.2022 Monday Block Office , Kundra

October 17.10.2022 Monday Block Office, Semiliguda
25.10.2022 Tuesday District Head quarters
07.11.2022 Monday Block Office, Lamataput

i 14.11.2022 Monday Block Office, Narayan Patana
21.11.2022 Monday Block Office, Dasamanthpur
28.11.2022 Monday Block Office, Laxmipur
05.12.2022 Monday District Head gquarters
12.12.2022 Monday Block Office, Borigumma
December 19.12.2022 Monday Block Office, Bandhugam

26.12.2022 Monday Block Office, Nandapur

Yours faithfully,

DISTRICT MAGIS
KO






